
Engineer Invitational

Events:

January 26, 2018 | Rose-Hulman-Sports & Rec Center - Terre Haute, IN
ICON KEY: NCAC HCAC DII Prov

60

!Women's 60 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Roby, Meghan SR-4 Bellarmine 7.70   10

2. McKenzie, Victoria SO-2 Bellarmine 7.93   8

3. Schnabel, Amanda SR-4 Bellarmine 8.06   6

4. Newingham, Isabella SO-2 Millikin 8.07   5

5. London, Lauren JR-3 Rose-Hulman 8.29 4

6. Mason, Taleia SO-2 Kentucky Wesleyan 8.31   3

7. Clarke, Morgan FR-1 Franklin 8.40   2

8. McMurchie, Sarah SO-2 Bellarmine 8.46   1
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!Women's 60 Meters Preliminaries Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Roby, Meghan SR-4 Bellarmine 7.74  

2. McKenzie, Victoria SO-2 Bellarmine 8.02  

3. Schnabel, Amanda SR-4 Bellarmine 8.12  

4. Newingham, Isabella SO-2 Millikin 8.14  

5. Mason, Taleia SO-2 Kentucky Wesleyan 8.24  

6. London, Lauren JR-3 Rose-Hulman 8.28 

7. Clarke, Morgan FR-1 Franklin 8.32 

8. McMurchie, Sarah SO-2 Bellarmine 8.42  

9. Meyer, Maddie FR-1 Millikin 8.50  

10. Miller, Sarah SO-2 Franklin 8.57  

11. Pierce, Casie FR-1 Millikin 8.58  

12. Walker, Emily FR-1 Franklin 8.64  

13. Hester, Mackenzie SR-4 Thomas More 8.81  

14. Tarpeh, Cat FR-1 Millikin 8.84  

15. Shelton, Jaisha FR-1 Brescia 9.59  

  Clark, Julianna SO-2 Bellarmine DQ  
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60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Roby, Meghan SR-4 Bellarmine 7.74  

2. Mason, Taleia SO-2 Kentucky Wesleyan 8.24  

3. Pierce, Casie FR-1 Millikin 8.58  

4. Walker, Emily FR-1 Franklin 8.64  

  Clark, Julianna SO-2 Bellarmine DQ  

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. McKenzie, Victoria SO-2 Bellarmine 8.02  

2. London, Lauren JR-3 Rose-Hulman 8.28 

3. Meyer, Maddie FR-1 Millikin 8.50  

4. Miller, Sarah SO-2 Franklin 8.57  

5. Hester, Mackenzie SR-4 Thomas More 8.81  

6. Shelton, Jaisha FR-1 Brescia 9.59  

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Schnabel, Amanda SR-4 Bellarmine 8.12  

2. Newingham, Isabella SO-2 Millikin 8.14  

3. Clarke, Morgan FR-1 Franklin 8.32 

4. McMurchie, Sarah SO-2 Bellarmine 8.42  

5. Tarpeh, Cat FR-1 Millikin 8.84  
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!Women's 200 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Roby, Meghan SR-4 Bellarmine 24.82 10

2. Schnabel, Amanda SR-4 Bellarmine 26.30   8

3. McKenzie, Victoria SO-2 Bellarmine 26.34   6

4. Cook, Christina SR-4 Thomas More 26.69   5

5. Lukens, Erin JR-3 Millikin 26.83   4

6. Newingham, Isabella SO-2 Millikin 27.10   3

7. Clarke, Morgan FR-1 Franklin 28.01   2

8. Clark, Julianna SO-2 Bellarmine 28.23   1

9. Miller, Sarah SO-2 Franklin 28.84   -

10. Folz, Karen FR-1 Rose-Hulman 29.41   -

11. Hester, Mackenzie SR-4 Thomas More 29.50   -

12. Cheatham, Lois FR-1 Rose-Hulman 29.76   -

13. Walker, Emily FR-1 Franklin 29.91   -

14. Vignos, Alyssa FR-1 Millikin 30.10   -

15. Whitehill, Rachel JR-3 Thomas More 30.85   -

16. Knott, Taryne SO-2 Kentucky Wesleyan 30.95   -

17. Siderewicz, Lacey SO-2 Franklin 31.33   -

18. Clark, Samantha SO-2 Thomas More 32.23   -

19. Shelton, Jaisha FR-1 Brescia 32.98   -
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200 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Roby, Meghan SR-4 Bellarmine 24.82 10

2. Schnabel, Amanda SR-4 Bellarmine 26.30   8

3. McKenzie, Victoria SO-2 Bellarmine 26.34   6

4. Lukens, Erin JR-3 Millikin 26.83   4

5. Newingham, Isabella SO-2 Millikin 27.10   3

200 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Cook, Christina SR-4 Thomas More 26.69   5

2. Clarke, Morgan FR-1 Franklin 28.01   2

3. Clark, Julianna SO-2 Bellarmine 28.23   1

4. Miller, Sarah SO-2 Franklin 28.84   -

200 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Folz, Karen FR-1 Rose-Hulman 29.41   -

2. Hester, Mackenzie SR-4 Thomas More 29.50   -

3. Walker, Emily FR-1 Franklin 29.91   -

4. Knott, Taryne SO-2 Kentucky Wesleyan 30.95   -

5. Siderewicz, Lacey SO-2 Franklin 31.33   -

200 Meters Finals Section 4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Cheatham, Lois FR-1 Rose-Hulman 29.76   -

2. Vignos, Alyssa FR-1 Millikin 30.10   -

3. Whitehill, Rachel JR-3 Thomas More 30.85   -

4. Clark, Samantha SO-2 Thomas More 32.23   -

5. Shelton, Jaisha FR-1 Brescia 32.98   -
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!Women's 400 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Reyna-Padilla, Ashley SO-2 Bellarmine 57.73   10

2. Cook, Christina SR-4 Thomas More 58.04   8

3. Lukens, Erin JR-3 Millikin 59.53   6

4. Hardin, Aneya JR-3 Kentucky Wesleyan 1:00.81   5

5. Razma, Gabriele SR-4 Rose-Hulman 1:03.26 4

6. Bruns, Clare SO-2 Rose-Hulman 1:03.29 3

7. Heckenlively, Victoria SR-4 Rose-Hulman 1:03.70 2

8. Niebrugge, Brianna FR-1 Millikin 1:04.06   1

9. Goff, Sydney JR-3 Kentucky Wesleyan 1:04.69   -

10. Payton, Teairra JR-3 Kentucky Wesleyan 1:05.27   -

11. Kelley, Kara JR-3 Kentucky Wesleyan 1:06.68   -

12. Callens, Jayla SO-2 Franklin 1:07.95   -

13. Swecker, Jennifer SO-2 Thomas More 1:14.46   -

400 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Reyna-Padilla, Ashley SO-2 Bellarmine 57.73   10

2. Cook, Christina SR-4 Thomas More 58.04   8

3. Lukens, Erin JR-3 Millikin 59.53   6

4. Razma, Gabriele SR-4 Rose-Hulman 1:03.26 4

5. Kelley, Kara JR-3 Kentucky Wesleyan 1:06.68   -

400 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Bruns, Clare SO-2 Rose-Hulman 1:03.29 3

2. Heckenlively, Victoria SR-4 Rose-Hulman 1:03.70 2

3. Goff, Sydney JR-3 Kentucky Wesleyan 1:04.69   -
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400 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Hardin, Aneya JR-3 Kentucky Wesleyan 1:00.81   5

2. Niebrugge, Brianna FR-1 Millikin 1:04.06   1

3. Callens, Jayla SO-2 Franklin 1:07.95   -

4. Swecker, Jennifer SO-2 Thomas More 1:14.46   -

!Women's 800 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Dixon, Mackenzie FR-1 Millikin 2:18.43   10

2. Carroll, Caitlin SR-4 Bellarmine 2:21.65   8

3. Weers, Claire FR-1 Millikin 2:29.13   6

4. Burns, Leslie JR-3 Kentucky Wesleyan 2:29.52   5

5. Morozin, Kally JR-3 Rose-Hulman 2:30.98 4

6. Wilson, Erin JR-3 Kentucky Wesleyan 2:32.27   3

7. Krol, Natalie SO-2 Millikin 2:32.74   2

8. Card, Gillian FR-1 Millikin 2:33.82   1

9. Etherton, Kelsey SR-4 Thomas More 2:34.34   -

10. Boxeth, Anne JR-3 Rose-Hulman 2:35.23   -

11. Myers, Victoria FR-1 Millikin 2:36.46   -

12. Giraldo, Patricia FR-1 Rose-Hulman 2:37.52   -

13. Hunter, Sarozjani FR-1 Rose-Hulman 2:38.21   -

14. Greene, Anastacia FR-1 Rose-Hulman 2:40.84   -

15. Urichich, Jessi FR-1 Thomas More 2:42.52   -

16. Harris, Maggie SO-2 Thomas More 2:45.41   -

17. Liefer, Whitney SO-2 Bellarmine 2:49.60   -

18. Carpenter, Ashlie FR-1 Brescia 3:06.52   -

19. Webber, Dominique SO-2 Thomas More 3:07.99   -
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800 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Dixon, Mackenzie FR-1 Millikin 2:18.43   10

2. Carroll, Caitlin SR-4 Bellarmine 2:21.65   8

3. Weers, Claire FR-1 Millikin 2:29.13   6

4. Burns, Leslie JR-3 Kentucky Wesleyan 2:29.52   5

5. Morozin, Kally JR-3 Rose-Hulman 2:30.98 4

6. Etherton, Kelsey SR-4 Thomas More 2:34.34   -

7. Boxeth, Anne JR-3 Rose-Hulman 2:35.23   -

800 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Wilson, Erin JR-3 Kentucky Wesleyan 2:32.27   3

2. Krol, Natalie SO-2 Millikin 2:32.74   2

3. Card, Gillian FR-1 Millikin 2:33.82   1

4. Myers, Victoria FR-1 Millikin 2:36.46   -

5. Giraldo, Patricia FR-1 Rose-Hulman 2:37.52   -

6. Hunter, Sarozjani FR-1 Rose-Hulman 2:38.21   -

7. Greene, Anastacia FR-1 Rose-Hulman 2:40.84   -

8. Liefer, Whitney SO-2 Bellarmine 2:49.60   -

800 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Urichich, Jessi FR-1 Thomas More 2:42.52   -

2. Harris, Maggie SO-2 Thomas More 2:45.41   -

3. Carpenter, Ashlie FR-1 Brescia 3:06.52   -

4. Webber, Dominique SO-2 Thomas More 3:07.99   -

5. Neiser, Michelle JR-3 Thomas More 3:14.27   -
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!Women's Mile Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. VanAntwerp, Joycelyn FR-1 Millikin 5:35.70   10

2. Wilson, Erin JR-3 Kentucky Wesleyan 5:41.48   8

3. Bowden, Rachel SR-4 Franklin 5:41.78 6

4. Liefer, Whitney SO-2 Bellarmine 5:41.92   5

5. Esterline, Grace FR-1 Franklin 5:44.68 4

6. Kovacs, Alexa SO-2 Rose-Hulman 5:44.73 3

7. Kleier, Natalie SO-2 Thomas More 5:58.50   2

8. Jones, Madeline FR-1 Brescia 6:05.78   1

9. Sullivan, Shannon SO-2 Rose-Hulman 6:06.60   -

10. Arnold, Cora SO-2 Rose-Hulman 6:13.57   -

11. Brandt, Jordan FR-1 Millikin 6:16.20   -

12. Updike, Alexis SO-2 Rose-Hulman 6:25.98   -

13. Neiser, Michelle JR-3 Thomas More 6:38.32   -

14. Correll, Madeleine FR-1 Franklin 6:39.10   -

15. Carpenter, Ashlie FR-1 Brescia 6:50.62   -

16. Jackson, Makenzie JR-3 Brescia 7:00.94   -

17. Webber, Dominique SO-2 Thomas More 7:06.55   -

LOGIN / REGISTERMEET RESULTSTEAMS CONFERENCES PERFORMANCE LISTS

TFRRS | Track & Field Results Reporting System https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52799_f.html

9 of 22 2/2/18, 10:27 AM



Mile Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. VanAntwerp, Joycelyn FR-1 Millikin 5:35.70   10

2. Wilson, Erin JR-3 Kentucky Wesleyan 5:41.48   8

3. Bowden, Rachel SR-4 Franklin 5:41.78 6

4. Liefer, Whitney SO-2 Bellarmine 5:41.92   5

5. Esterline, Grace FR-1 Franklin 5:44.68 4

6. Kovacs, Alexa SO-2 Rose-Hulman 5:44.73 3

7. Kleier, Natalie SO-2 Thomas More 5:58.50   2

8. Sullivan, Shannon SO-2 Rose-Hulman 6:06.60   -

Mile Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Jones, Madeline FR-1 Brescia 6:05.78   1

2. Arnold, Cora SO-2 Rose-Hulman 6:13.57   -

3. Brandt, Jordan FR-1 Millikin 6:16.20   -

4. Updike, Alexis SO-2 Rose-Hulman 6:25.98   -

5. Neiser, Michelle JR-3 Thomas More 6:38.32   -

6. Correll, Madeleine FR-1 Franklin 6:39.10   -

7. Carpenter, Ashlie FR-1 Brescia 6:50.62   -

8. Jackson, Makenzie JR-3 Brescia 7:00.94   -

9. Webber, Dominique SO-2 Thomas More 7:06.55   -

!Women's 3000 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Guyton, Kyndel SR-4 Bellarmine 10:51.88   10

2. Wells, Jessica SO-2 Rose-Hulman 11:15.42 8

3. Keeley, Rachel SR-4 Kentucky Wesleyan 11:19.05   6

4. Jones, Madeline FR-1 Brescia 11:54.91   5
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!Women's 5000 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Blaisdell, Camille SR-4 Rose-Hulman 19:02.62 10

2. Neumayer, Laura JR-3 Bellarmine 19:30.76   8

3. Ross, Emma SR-4 Rose-Hulman 19:35.20 6

4. Shubella, Rachel SO-2 Rose-Hulman 19:40.43 5

5. Cassidy, Annelise SR-4 Rose-Hulman 19:41.25 4

6. Dishman, Shelbi SR-4 Bellarmine 19:53.11   3

7. Collins, Caroline FR-1 Bellarmine 20:37.57   2

!Women's 60 Hurdles Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Schnabel, Amanda SR-4 Bellarmine 8.85   10

2. Mangold, Bridgette SR-4 Bellarmine 9.47   8

3. Shomba, Mary-Helen FR-1 Rose-Hulman 9.49 6

4. Hines, Jessica FR-1 Kentucky Wesleyan 9.51   5

5. Meyer, Cassie FR-1 Millikin 10.08   4

6. Bowling, Kelsey JR-3 Franklin 10.10 3

7. Lukens, Erin JR-3 Millikin 10.17   2

8. Vignos, Alyssa FR-1 Millikin 10.30   1
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!Women's 60 Hurdles Preliminaries Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Schnabel, Amanda SR-4 Bellarmine 8.98  

2. Mangold, Bridgette SR-4 Bellarmine 9.43  

3. Hines, Jessica FR-1 Kentucky Wesleyan 9.63  

4. Shomba, Mary-Helen FR-1 Rose-Hulman 9.73 

5. Meyer, Cassie FR-1 Millikin 10.05  

6. Lukens, Erin JR-3 Millikin 10.07  

6. Vignos, Alyssa FR-1 Millikin 10.07  

8. Bowling, Kelsey JR-3 Franklin 10.27 

9. Hardin, Aleisa SO-2 Kentucky Wesleyan 10.33  

10. Sicurella, Dakota SR-4 Thomas More 11.40  

60 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Schnabel, Amanda SR-4 Bellarmine 8.98  

2. Shomba, Mary-Helen FR-1 Rose-Hulman 9.73 

3. Meyer, Cassie FR-1 Millikin 10.05  

4. Lukens, Erin JR-3 Millikin 10.07  

5. Hardin, Aleisa SO-2 Kentucky Wesleyan 10.33  

60 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Mangold, Bridgette SR-4 Bellarmine 9.43  

2. Hines, Jessica FR-1 Kentucky Wesleyan 9.63  

3. Vignos, Alyssa FR-1 Millikin 10.07  

4. Bowling, Kelsey JR-3 Franklin 10.27 

5. Sicurella, Dakota SR-4 Thomas More 11.40  
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!Women's 4 x 200 Relay Finals Top↑

PL TEAM SQUAD ATHLETES TIME SC

1. Rose-
Hulman A Adekite Oladipupo, Gabriele Razma, Jaclyn Setina,

Victoria Heckenlively 1:52.77   10

2. Franklin A Kelsey Bowling, Emily Walker, Sarah Miller, Morgan
Clarke 1:53.02   8

!Women's 4 x 400 Relay Finals Top↑

PL TEAM SQUAD ATHLETES TIME SC

1. Millikin A Mackenzie Dixon, Erin Lukens, Claire Weers, Brianna
Niebrugge 4:11.35   10

2. Kentucky
Wesleyan A 4:16.05   8

3. Thomas
More A Kelsey Etherton, Jessi Urichich, Mackenzie Hester,

Christina Cook 4:18.90   6

4. Rose-
Hulman A Gabriele Razma, Clare Bruns, Anne Boxeth, Victoria

Heckenlively 4:19.49   5

5. Kentucky
Wesleyan B 4:28.62   -

6. Franklin A Jayla Callens, Grace Esterline, Lacey Siderewicz,
Alexis Weidner 4:40.29   4
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!Women's High Jump Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Rhymer-Stuart, Yashira JR-3 Bellarmine 1.70m 5' 7" 10

1.36
PPP

1.41
PPP

1.46
PPP

1.51
PPP

1.56
PPP

1.61
O

1.64
XO

1.67
O

1.70
XXO

1.76
XXX

2. Setina, Jaclyn SR-4 Rose-Hulman 1.67m 5' 5.75" 8

1.36
PPP

1.41
PPP

1.46
PPP

1.51
PPP

1.56
O

1.61
XO

1.64
XO

1.67
XXO

1.70
XXX

3. Mangold, Bridgette SR-4 Bellarmine 1.46m   4' 9.5" 6

1.36
O

1.41
O

1.46
XXO

1.51
XXX

4. Fields, Hunter FR-1 Franklin 1.46m 4' 9.5" 5

1.36
PPP

1.41
XXO

1.46
XXO

1.51
XXX

5. Whitehill, Rachel JR-3 Thomas More 1.36m   4' 5.5" 3.5

1.36
XO

1.41
XXX

5. Johnson, Caroline SR-4 Rose-Hulman 1.36m   4' 5.5" 3.5

1.36
XO

1.41
XXX

  Clark, Samantha SO-2 Thomas More NH     -

1.36
XXX
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!Women's Pole Vault Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Trimpe, Erin JR-3 Hanover 3.53m 11' 7" 10

2.45
PPP

2.60
PPP

2.75
PPP

2.90
PPP

3.05
XO

3.20
O

3.35
PPP

3.40
XXO

3.45
PPP

3.53
XXO

3.66
XXX

2. Schroeder, Brooke FR-1 Rose-Hulman 2.75m 9' 0.25" 8

2.45
O

2.60
O

2.75
O

2.90
XXX

3. Jones, Emily FR-1 Hanover 2.75m 9' 0.25" 6

2.45
O

2.60
XO

2.75
O

2.90
XXX

4. Schano, Sydney FR-1 Hanover 2.45m   8' 0.5" 5

2.45
XO

2.60
XXX

  Clark, Samantha SO-2 Thomas More NH     -

2.60
XXX

  Childs, Marissa JR-3 Hanover NH     -

2.45
XXX

LOGIN / REGISTERMEET RESULTSTEAMS CONFERENCES PERFORMANCE LISTS

TFRRS | Track & Field Results Reporting System https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52799_f.html

15 of 22 2/2/18, 10:27 AM



!Women's Long Jump Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. London, Lauren JR-3 Rose-Hulman 5.25m 17' 2.75" 10

5.06m 5.24m 5.25m PASS

2. Blackwell, Brea FR-1 Millikin 5.15m   16' 10.75" 8

5.15m 4.53m 4.95m 5.06m

3. McMurchie, Sarah SO-2 Bellarmine 5.13m   16' 10" 6

5.11m 5.12m FOUL 5.13m

4. Razma, Gabriele SR-4 Rose-Hulman 5.06m 16' 7.25" 5

FOUL 4.92m FOUL 5.06m

5. Mangold, Bridgette SR-4 Bellarmine 4.97m   16' 3.75" 4

FOUL FOUL FOUL 4.97m

6. Hardin, Aleisa SO-2 Kentucky Wesleyan 4.83m   15' 10.25" 3

4.63m 4.83m 4.68m FOUL

7. Meyer, Maddie FR-1 Millikin 4.77m   15' 7.75" 2

4.55m 4.69m 4.77m FOUL

8. Clarke, Morgan FR-1 Franklin 4.72m 15' 6" 1

4.72m FOUL FOUL FOUL

9. Bowling, Kelsey JR-3 Franklin 4.69m 15' 4.75" -

FOUL 4.68m 4.69m 4.59m

10. Hines, Jessica FR-1 Kentucky Wesleyan 4.63m   15' 2.25" -

4.55m 4.63m FOUL FOUL

11. Meyer, Cassie FR-1 Millikin 4.60m   15' 1.25" -

FOUL FOUL 4.57m 4.60m

12. Bohner, Ariel JR-3 Rose-Hulman 4.31m   14' 1.75" -

4.31m FOUL FOUL FOUL

13. Sicurella, Dakota SR-4 Thomas More 4.26m   13' 11.75" -
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Long Jump Finals Flight 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SC

1. London, Lauren JR-3 Rose-Hulman 5.25m 17' 2.75" 10

2. McMurchie, Sarah SO-2 Bellarmine 5.13m   16' 10" 6

3. Razma, Gabriele SR-4 Rose-Hulman 5.06m 16' 7.25" 5

4. Mangold, Bridgette SR-4 Bellarmine 4.97m   16' 3.75" 4

5. Hardin, Aleisa SO-2 Kentucky Wesleyan 4.83m   15' 10.25" 3

6. Clarke, Morgan FR-1 Franklin 4.72m 15' 6" 1

7. Bowling, Kelsey JR-3 Franklin 4.69m 15' 4.75" -

8. Hines, Jessica FR-1 Kentucky Wesleyan 4.63m   15' 2.25" -

9. McKenzie, Victoria SO-2 Bellarmine 4.18m   13' 8.75" -

Long Jump Finals Flight 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SC

1. Blackwell, Brea FR-1 Millikin 5.15m   16' 10.75" 8

2. Meyer, Maddie FR-1 Millikin 4.77m   15' 7.75" 2

3. Meyer, Cassie FR-1 Millikin 4.60m   15' 1.25" -

4. Bohner, Ariel JR-3 Rose-Hulman 4.31m   14' 1.75" -

5. Sicurella, Dakota SR-4 Thomas More 4.26m   13' 11.75" -

6. Whitehill, Rachel JR-3 Thomas More 4.08m   13' 4.75" -

7. Tarpeh, Cat FR-1 Millikin 3.95m   12' 11.5" -

8. Gilbert, Kassi SO-2 Brescia 3.94m   12' 11.25" -
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!Women's Triple Jump Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Razma, Gabriele SR-4 Rose-Hulman 10.93m 35' 10.5" 10

10.74m 10.84m 10.93m 10.89m

2. Blackwell, Brea FR-1 Millikin 10.90m   35' 9.25" 8

FOUL 10.90m 10.84m FOUL

3. McMurchie, Sarah SO-2 Bellarmine 10.74m   35' 3" 6

10.14m 10.28m 10.74m FOUL

4. Niebrugge, Brianna FR-1 Millikin 10.53m   34' 6.75" 5

10.04m 10.05m 10.53m 10.48m

5. Meyer, Maddie FR-1 Millikin 10.27m   33' 8.5" 4

9.99m 10.13m 10.27m 10.24m

6. Newingham, Isabella SO-2 Millikin 10.05m   32' 11.75" 3

FOUL FOUL 9.90m 10.05m

7. Bowling, Kelsey JR-3 Franklin 9.75m 32' 0" 2

9.32m 9.71m 9.75m FOUL

8. Shomba, Mary-Helen FR-1 Rose-Hulman 9.47m 31' 1" 1

9.47m FOUL 9.03m 9.36m

9. Knott, Taryne SO-2 Kentucky Wesleyan 9.03m   29' 7.5" -

FOUL 8.72m 9.03m FOUL

10. Gilbert, Kassi SO-2 Brescia 8.59m   28' 2.25" -

FOUL FOUL 8.59m FOUL

  Sicurella, Dakota SR-4 Thomas More FOUL     -

FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL
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!Women's Shot Put Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Hopkins, Crystal SR-4 Kentucky Wesleyan 12.73m   41' 9.25" 10

12.37m 12.73m 12.60m FOUL

2. Thomas, Cornelia SR-4 Kentucky Wesleyan 12.54m   41' 1.75" 8

12.46m 12.19m FOUL 12.54m

3. Galbreath, Eve SO-2 Hanover 10.96m 35' 11.5" 6

10.86m 10.23m 10.96m 10.90m

4. Chinn, Mimi FR-1 Brescia 10.63m   34' 10.5" 5

10.63m 10.36m 10.63m 9.94m

5. Schmidt, Emma FR-1 Hanover 10.61m 34' 9.75" 4

10.61m 10.59m FOUL 10.55m

6. Gribben, Allison FR-1 Thomas More 10.36m   34' 0" 3

9.91m 9.85m 10.36m 9.80m

7. Edwards, Katlyn SO-2 Rose-Hulman 9.72m   31' 10.75" 2

9.72m 8.87m FOUL 9.04m

8. Mangold, Bridgette SR-4 Bellarmine 9.71m   31' 10.25" 1

9.71m FOUL 9.64m 9.40m

9. Obermeyer, Alexis JR-3 Millikin 9.60m   31' 6" -

8.92m 8.86m 9.45m 9.60m

10. Fields, Hunter FR-1 Franklin 9.58m   31' 5.25" -

8.91m 9.22m 9.49m 9.58m

11. Browning, Erin FR-1 Hanover 9.51m   31' 2.5" -

9.10m 9.51m FOUL FOUL

12. Gambol, Anna FR-1 Millikin 8.84m   29' 0" -

8.74m 8.84m 8.53m 8.49m

13. Oliver, Stephanie FR-1 Millikin 8.65m   28' 4.5" -
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Shot Put Finals Flight 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SC

1. Hopkins, Crystal SR-4 Kentucky Wesleyan 12.73m   41' 9.25" 10

2. Thomas, Cornelia SR-4 Kentucky Wesleyan 12.54m   41' 1.75" 8

3. Galbreath, Eve SO-2 Hanover 10.96m 35' 11.5" 6

4. Schmidt, Emma FR-1 Hanover 10.61m 34' 9.75" 4

5. Edwards, Katlyn SO-2 Rose-Hulman 9.72m   31' 10.75" 2

6. Mangold, Bridgette SR-4 Bellarmine 9.71m   31' 10.25" 1

7. Obermeyer, Alexis JR-3 Millikin 9.60m   31' 6" -

8. Browning, Erin FR-1 Hanover 9.51m   31' 2.5" -

Shot Put Finals Flight 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SC

1. Chinn, Mimi FR-1 Brescia 10.63m   34' 10.5" 5

2. Gribben, Allison FR-1 Thomas More 10.36m   34' 0" 3

3. Fields, Hunter FR-1 Franklin 9.58m   31' 5.25" -

4. Gambol, Anna FR-1 Millikin 8.84m   29' 0" -

5. Oliver, Stephanie FR-1 Millikin 8.65m   28' 4.5" -

6. Johnson, Sarah SO-2 Kentucky Wesleyan 8.61m   28' 3" -

7. Kluender, Ally FR-1 Bellarmine 8.50m   27' 10.75" -

8. Blemker, Jordan   Brescia 8.05m   26' 5" -

9. Lear, Brittany FR-1 Brescia 5.27m   17' 3.5" -
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!Women's Weight Throw Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Hopkins, Crystal SR-4 Kentucky Wesleyan 17.08m 56' 0.5" 10

FOUL 15.91m 17.08m 16.86m

2. Thomas, Cornelia SR-4 Kentucky Wesleyan 16.19m   53' 1.5" 8

FOUL FOUL 14.69m 16.19m

3. Galbreath, Eve SO-2 Hanover 13.48m 44' 2.75" 6

12.42m 12.38m 13.48m FOUL

4. Obermeyer, Alexis JR-3 Millikin 12.97m   42' 6.75" 5

12.05m 12.97m 12.56m 12.54m

5. Browning, Erin FR-1 Hanover 12.56m 41' 2.5" 4

11.98m FOUL FOUL 12.56m

6. Worthington, Laura JR-3 Franklin 12.39m 40' 7.75" 3

11.91m 12.18m FOUL 12.39m

7. Woodard, Sydney JR-3 Rose-Hulman 11.50m   37' 8.75" 2

11.50m FOUL FOUL 10.24m

8. Kluender, Ally FR-1 Bellarmine 11.42m   37' 5.75" 1

11.42m 11.15m 10.98m 11.04m

9. Gambol, Anna FR-1 Millikin 11.28m   37' 0.25" -

FOUL 11.26m 11.24m 11.28m

10. Johnson, Sarah SO-2 Kentucky Wesleyan 10.82m   35' 6" -

10.37m 10.82m 10.70m FOUL

11. Oliver, Stephanie FR-1 Millikin 10.82m   35' 6" -

9.76m 10.59m 10.82m FOUL

12. Edwards, Katlyn SO-2 Rose-Hulman 9.58m   31' 5.25" -

8.97m 9.58m FOUL FOUL
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